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ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 10 September, 2020 8:30 am
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Rank Horse / HWOE

GPC15092001 2YO FILLIES MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 2YO

Fillies
2YO NE HWOE $2,500+
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). PBD/HWOE. 2130 metres.

Hcp

Trainer Driver FSP Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

© O N O g B W N =

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 10 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

LETSDANCETONIGHT / 1,120.87 Peter Tilbrook Emily Suvaljko 35 FT
CATTENOM LASS /0.00 Kyle Anderson Kyle Harper 28 FT
OSAKA /0.00 David Thompson Dylan Egerton-Green 25 FT
NEVERMINDTHECHAQOS / 0.00 Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 24 FT
STEP IT UP/0.00 Dean Miller Dean Miller 24 FT
KISSED BY A ROSE / 1,120.87 Jemma Hayman Mitchell Miller 23 FT
AMERICAN DUTCHESS / 0.00 Sam Torre Mark Reed 23 FT
FOLLOW MY STRIDE /1,120.87 Peter Anderson Shannon Suvaljko 22 FT
ONLY FIVE STARZZZ / 0.00 Kevin Charles Hayden Charles 17 FT

Rank Horse / HWOE

GPC15092002 3YO FILLIES WESTBRED MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). RBD. 2130 metres.

Trainer

Westbred Fillies
Maiden (HWOE = $0)

Driver

FSP

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

a B W N =

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 10 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

TWO IDEAL (W) /0.00 Lisa Walton Chris Voak 24 FT
GALACTIC LIONESS (W) /0.00 Dean Miller Dean Miller 23 FT
MARY JOE (W) /0.00 Kevin Charles Hayden Charles 21 FT
REMARKABLE STAR (W) /0.00 David Simmonds Shannon Suvaljko 20 FT
GOLD DRIVE (W) /0.00 Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield 5 FT

Rank Horse / HWOE

GPC15092003 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

L5$ LT $8,000
(CONCESSIONS L5$ LT $9,500)
NE Horses with Max Start Level 9+ Last 5 Starts
NE Horses with Max Win Level 6+ Last 5 Starts
(Level 6). RBD. 2130 metres.

Hcp

Trainer Driver FSP Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

AW N =

0 N o O

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 10 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

ELLEKER HANOVER / 8,326.50 Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 33 FT
CHEAP THRILLZ / 7,846.12 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 31 FT
Z0Z0O MA GOGO / 27,630.50 Ross Olivieri Chris Playle 29 FT
LIVY JAY / 3,362.62 Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 28 FT
SOME COPPER BEACH /22,078.73 Mike Howie Chris Voak 27 FT
SHOW YOU THE STARS / 19,215.00 Linley Voak Chris Voak 26 FT
FUNKY OLE MEDINA / 3,843.00 Tonia Stampalia Vance Stampalia 25 FT
OUR AMAZING GRACE / 21,655.00 Simon Lowings Mark Reed 24 FT
COUNTESS GRACE NZ /24,331.48 Mike Reed Michael Grantham 20 FT
IDEAL CHARM / 28,502.10 Corey Peterson Corey Peterson 18 FT
SHEZA BROMAC NZ / 13,092.00 G F J Bond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 17 FT
IONA DIAMOND / 15,883.31 Kevin Charles Shannon Suvaljko 17 FT
LIBBA RACY /7,980.00 Peter Tilbrook Peter Tilbrook 15 FT
ARMA VEYRON / 8,886.93 Sarah Suvaljko Daniel Suvaljko 15 FT
MARILYN SAID / 15,436.05 Phil Duggan No Driver Listed 13 FT
FUN MAGIC TRIX / 12,600.00 Debbie Padberg Dylan Egerton-Green 11 FT
BEJEWELLED NZ/16,012.50 Craig Hynam Shannon Suvaljko 10 FT
STAR OF BETHANY / 4,483.50 Mary Kulcsar Joe Suvaljko 9 FT

18

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092006),(3-GPC150

92008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092006)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092006)
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Rank Horse / HWOE

GPC15092004 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

HWOE LT $40,000
(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $46,500)
ALSO ELIGIBLE - HWOE LT $70,000 With L5$ LT $2,250.
Preference to HWOE $25,000+ (Level 9). GPPBD/HWOE. 2130 metres.

Hcp
Trainer Driver FSP Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 10 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

1 LORD ROSCO NZ/45,725.70 Stephen Reed Mark Johnson (cl) 44 FT
2 BE MY ROCK/26,067.18 G F J Bond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 38 FT
3 IM JOHNNY JET NZ/37,500.00 Tracey Reed Kyle Harper 29 FT Engaged GLPARK 11/09/2020 /
(1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092004)
4 CARRAMAR PHILEMON / 32,876.55 Matthew Scott Bailey McDonough 25 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092004)
5 MY MASTER OF DISGUISE NZ/19,055.95 Brian Ferguson Micheal Ferguson 24 FT
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150
92004),(4-GPC15092005)
6 EXTRADITE NZ/36,828.75 Kim Prentice Kim Prentice 23 FT (1-GPC15092004),(2-GPC15092007)
7 JILLIBY JAKE / 46,780.95 Ryan Cummins Maddison Brown 22 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092004)
8 STAR ARMBRO /37,427.75 Ryan Cummins Maddison Brown 22 FT (1-GPC15092004),(2-GPC15092007)
9 BE ON GUARD /44,740.50 Ryan Cummins Mitchell Miller 22 FT (1-GPC15092004),(2-GPC15092007)
10 FRANCO HAMMOND NZ /27,107.50 Eugene Harris Eugene Harris 18 FT (1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092004)
11 SUNROSE VILLAGE / 46,534.87 Tonia Stampalia Vance Stampalia 15 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092004)

11

Rank Horse / HWOE

GPC15092005 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

HWOE LT $25,000
(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $31,500)
Preference to HWOE $12,000+ (Level 7). GPPBD/HWOE. 2536 metres.

Hcp
Trainer Driver FSP Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 10 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

1 CAVEMAN/ 16,460.82
2 GALANTE/21,456.73

Mike Reed Mark Reed 39 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092005)

Bryan Cousins Deni Roberts 32 FT Engaged GLPARK 11/09/2020 /
(1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092005)

3 HURRICANETOM / 13,450.50 Tommy Sheehy Chris Voak 31 FT
(1-GPC15092005),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150
92008)

4 FLYING PHOEBE /22,516.80 Luke Edwards Chris Lewis 30 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092005)

5 CAULONIA ARTY /13,305.61 Reg Phillips Mitchell Miller 28 FT Engaged GLPARK 11/09/2020 /
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150
92005)

6 MONDOOLEY MACH / 18,563.35 Joe Rigoli Jamie Rigoli 25 FT (1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092005)

7 MY MASTER OF DISGUISE NZ/ 19,055.95 Brian Ferguson Micheal Ferguson 24 FT

8 KOHLI/ 15,211.86

9 IMTHOR/20,496.00

(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150
92004),(4-GPC15092005)

Bryan Cousins Kim Prentice 18 FT
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150
92005)

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 16 FT (1-GPC15092005),(2-GPC15092008)




GP150920 Page 3 of 6
METRO MIDWEEK - NOMINATIONS FOR GLOUCESTER PARK - Tuesday, 15 September, 2020

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 10 September, 2020 8:30 am

GPC15092006 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

NE HWOE $12,000+
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 5). GPPBD/HWOE. 2536 metres.
Other Engagements
Hecp & Nominations
Rank Horse / HWOE Trainer Driver FSP Mark (in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 10 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

1 BAZZA MAC NZ/ 8,006.25 Barry Howlett Chris Lewis 35 FT

2 SMOOTH RYE /9,367.30 Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 34 FT

3 FIREPLAY /11,593.50 Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 34 FT

4 HENRIK LARSSON NZ/6,725.24 Luke Edwards Luke Edwards 32 FT

5 LIVY JAY/3,362.62 Robbie Williams Robbie Williams 28 FT
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092006),(3-GPC150
92008)

6 TEPELO STAR/8,326.50 Ralph Johnson Mitchell Miller 18 FT (1-GPC15092006),(2-GPC15092008)

7 MORANT/7,910.17 Sarah Suvaljko Joseph Suvaljko 17 FT

8 DWAYNE /8,967.00 Mary Kulcsar Joe Suvaljko 16 FT (1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092006)

9 ARMA VEYRON / 8,886.93 Sarah Suvaljko Daniel Suvaljko 15 FT (1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092006)

10 STAR OF BETHANY /4,483.50 Mary Kulcsar Joe Suvaljko 9 FT (1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092006)

10
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GPC15092007 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+
L5$ LT $12,000
(CONCESSIONS L5$ LT $13,500)
NE Horses with Max Start Level 11+ Last 5 Starts
NE Horses with Max Win Level 8+ Last 5 Starts
(Level 8). RBD. 2130 metres.
Other Engagements
Hcp & Nominations
Rank Horse / HWOE Trainer Driver FSP Mark (in Preference Order)
Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 10 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.
1 CAVEMAN/ 16,460.82 Mike Reed Mark Reed 39 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092005)
2 CLARENDEN HUSTLER /66,691.80 Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 33 FT
3 C C CHEVRON NZ/47,500.00 Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 32 FT
4 GALANTE /21,456.73 Bryan Cousins Deni Roberts 32 FT Engaged GLPARK 11/09/2020 /
(1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092005)
5 ALLWOODS ROCKNROLL /37,831.20 Peter Anderson No Driver Listed 32 FT
6 HURRICANETOM / 13,450.50 Tommy Sheehy Chris Voak 31 FT
(1-GPC15092005),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150
92008)
7 FLYING PHOEBE / 22,516.80 Luke Edwards Chris Lewis 30 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092005)
8 IM JOHNNY JET NZ /37,500.00 Tracey Reed Kyle Harper 29 FT Engaged GLPARK 11/09/2020 /
(1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092004)
9 CAULONIA ARTY /13,305.61 Reg Phillips Mitchell Miller 28 FT Engaged GLPARK 11/09/2020 /
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150
92005)
10 CARUBA/ 36,500.99 Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko 27 FT
11 TWENTYNINE TWELVE NZ / 45,359.25 Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 27 FT
12 SIGHTSEEING ANVIL NZ / 66,274.85 Garry Butler Callan Suvaljko 26 FT
13 CARRAMAR PHILEMON / 32,876.55 Matthew Scott Bailey McDonough 25 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092004)
14 MY MASTER OF DISGUISE NZ / 19,055.95 Brian Ferguson Micheal Ferguson 24 FT
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150
92004),(4-GPC15092005)
15 LUCKY SENSATION /10,728.36 Janet Liddelow Dylan Egerton-Green 24 FT (1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007)
16 EXTRADITE NZ/36,828.75 Kim Prentice Kim Prentice 23 FT (1-GPC15092004),(2-GPC15092007)
17 BE ON GUARD / 44,740.50 Ryan Cummins Mitchell Miller 22 FT (1-GPC15092004),(2-GPC15092007)
18 STAR ARMBRO /37,427.75 Ryan Cummins Maddison Brown 22 FT (1-GPC15092004),(2-GPC15092007)
19 JILLIBY JAKE / 46,780.95 Ryan Cummins Maddison Brown 22 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092004)
20 BEAUDIENE WESTERN NZ/ 8,587.25 Mike Reed Mark Reed 21 FT (1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007)
21 CHARLIE EL / 58,373.50 Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 21 FT
22 SEEKNYOUSHALLFIND /21,983.50 Julie O'Neill Emily Suvaljko (cl) 20 FT
23 CHANGE OF ADDRESS / 35,000.00 Craig Abercromby Chris Voak 20 FT
24 KOHLI/15,211.86 Bryan Cousins Kim Prentice 18 FT
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150
92005)
25 TANAKA EAGLE /70,758.35 Reg Phillips Mark Reed 17 FT
26 FREE TO AIR/43,968.85 Chris King Emily Suvaljko 16 FT
27 SUNROSE VILLAGE / 46,534.87 Tonia Stampalia Vance Stampalia 15 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092004)
28 CAVALRY CALL /34,417.25 Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko 13 FT
29 IM BETA THAN GOUDA /33,122.50 Graham Cox Shane Young 12 FT
30 MACHRIE NZ/27,500.00 Chris King Emily Suvaljko 12 FT (1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092008)

30
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Rank Horse / HWOE

GPC15092008 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Trainer

L5$ LT $8,000
(CONCESSIONS L5$ LT $9,500)
NE Horses with Max Start Level 9+ Last 5 Starts
NE Horses with Max Win Level 6+ Last 5 Starts
(Level 6). RBD. 2130 metres.

Driver

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

N o g &~ w

10
11
12
13

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 10 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

ROCKMENOW /22,919.25
HURRICANETOM / 13,450.50

CHEAP THRILLZ / 7,846.12

THE CODE BREAKER/ 4,131.22

THE LIGHTNING STRIKE NZ / 27,621.41
AMERICAN COLT NZ/ 8,326.49

LIVY JAY / 3,362.62

CAULONIA ARTY /13,305.61

LA SULEIMAN /27,694.12

SOME COPPER BEACH / 22,078.73
ROCKINTHEBOX / 11,593.05

THE RIGHTEOUS / 16,460.85
FUNKY OLE MEDINA / 3,843.00
MONDOOLEY MACH / 18,563.35

MY MASTER OF DISGUISE NZ/ 19,055.95

LUCKY SENSATION / 10,728.36
OUR AMAZING GRACE / 21,655.00
WELL AND TRULY / 8,967.00
WATTABOUT RIOLI/ 17,844.50
JESSE ALLWOOD / 8,166.37
NIGHTWATCH STAR/ 1,489.16
CHETAK/ 7,686.00

CAMLUCK KING / 18,734.62

BEACH SKIPPER NZ / 31,769.25
BEAUDIENE WESTERN NZ / 8,587.25
COUNTESS GRACE NZ/24,331.48
FLYNSCOTSMAN / 17,293.75
IDEAL CHARM / 28,502.10

FRANCO HAMMOND NZ / 27,107.50
KOHLI/ 15,211.86

TEPELO STAR/ 8,326.50
SHEZA BROMAC NZ /13,092.00
IONA DIAMOND / 15,883.31
DWAYNE / 8,967.00
CHANGINGOFTHEGUARD / 4,483.50
IM THOR / 20,496.00

MARILYN SAID / 15,436.05
MACHRIE NZ /27,500.00
MANHATTAN BILLY /9,033.50
BEJEWELLED NZ/16,012.50
WESTERN DROVER / 35,000.00

41

Kevin Charles

Tommy Sheehy

Dylan Egerton-Green
Mike Reed

Ryan Cummins

G F JBond, S A Bond
Robbie Williams

Reg Phillips

Debbie Padberg
Mike Howie
Peter Tilbrook
Peter Anderson
Tonia Stampalia
Joe Rigoli

Brian Ferguson

Janet Liddelow
Simon Lowings
Phil Duggan

Giles Inwood

Phil Duggan
Craig Abercromby
Craig Abercromby
Linda Hamilton
Sue Wiscombe
Mike Reed

Mike Reed
Patrick Miller
Corey Peterson
Eugene Harris
Bryan Cousins

Ralph Johnson
G F JBond, S A Bond
Kevin Charles
Mary Kulcsar
Phil Duggan
Garry Johnson
Phil Duggan
Chris King
Glenn Treasure
Craig Hynam
David Young

Shannon Suvaljko
Chris Voak

Dylan Egerton-Green
Michael Grantham
Maddison Brown
Deni Roberts

Robbie Williams

Mitchell Miller

Jocelyn Young

Chris Voak

Emily Suvaljko

Dylan Egerton-Green
Vance Stampalia
Jamie Rigoli

Micheal Ferguson

Dylan Egerton-Green
Mark Reed

No Driver Listed
No Driver Listed
No Driver Listed
Jocelyn Young
Chris Voak

Kyle Harper
Lindsay Harper
Mark Reed
Michael Grantham
Cody Wallrodt
Corey Peterson
Eugene Harris
Kim Prentice

Mitchell Miller
Ryan Warwick
Shannon Suvaljko
Joe Suvaljko

No Driver Listed
Garry Johnson
No Driver Listed
Emily Suvaljko
Chris Voak
Shannon Suvaljko

Michael Grantham

38
31

31
29
29
29
28

28

28
27
26
25
25
25
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
23
21
21
21
20
20
18
18
18

18
17
17
16
16
16
13
12
12
10

FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-GPC15092005),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150

92008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC150920086),(3-GPC150

92008)
Engaged GLPARK 11/09/2020 /

(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150

92005)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092005)

(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150

92004),(4-GPC15092005)
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092004)

(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092007),(3-GPC150

92005)
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092008),(2-GPC15092006)

(1-GPC15092005),(2-GPC15092008)
(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092007),(2-GPC15092008)

(1-GPC15092003),(2-GPC15092008)
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Rank Horse / HWOE

ALSO ELIGIBLE - HWOE $35,000+ With L5% LT $2,500 (Level 1). GPPBD/HWOE. 2536 metres.

GPC15092009 LT $35K MS TROT (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

TROTTERS HWOE LT $35,000
(NO CONCESSIONS)

Trainer Driver FSP

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations

(in Preference Order)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 10 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

GAP YEAR/17,833.50
MY MDINA NZ / 27,068.50

© O N O g B W N =

IN THE VALLEY NZ/ 32,026.75
ROCK TONIGHT NZ / 95,244.25
THE MALE MODEL NZ /31,943.50

FOUR NO TRUMPS / 13,086.00
HAMMERS LAW / 36,654.75
KELL ROAD KID / 21,983.50
LIGHTNING CALDER/ 83,

967.00

G F JBond, S A Bond
Nigel Johns

Ryan Warwick
Morgan Woodley
Bruce Stanley
Dot Schmidt

Bruce Stanley

Dylan Egerton-Green
Donald Harper
Bruce Stanley
Wayne Price Wayne Price
Bruce Stanley No Driver Listed
Nigel Johns Lauren Jones

Bruce Stanley Colin Brown

35
30
30
28
28
23
20
20
18

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Unique Nominations = 101
Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )
Current
Licence
Display Name Code Contact Number
R C (Robert) Abercromby DRA 0418190051
K D (Kyle) Anderson DRB 0433 907 067
A L (Amy) Baxter DRB 0452 022 996
M D (Michael) Blakemore DRA 0448147939
J P (Jeff) Bourne DRB 0416 778 747
M K (Maddison) Brown DRA 0457001706
I J (Isaac) Edwards DRB 0422 861 771
R S (Ryan) Eyre DRB 0414 650 362
H (Hayden) Hancock DRA 0437778156
M W (Mark) Johnson DRA 0426 567 893
B L (Bailey) McDonough DRA 0439502870
C L (Corey) Peterson DRA 0478 944 011
D M (Deni) Roberts DRA 0419 250 048
J F (Joshua) Stampalia DRB 0439 691 246
S (Shane) Steele DRA 0400 870 555
D J (Daniel) Suvaljko DRB 0472607341
E J (Emily) Suvaljko DRA 0426 598 986
J D (Joseph) Suvaljko DRB 0447 050 303
A M (Aimee-Lee) Wood DRB 0409 270 542
M C (Madeleine) Young DRA 0413 900 298
Total Drivers on Report = 20



